506636376 04/29/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6683185

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INDIVIOR UK LIMITED	04/29/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INDIVIOR UK LIMITED	
Street Address:	THE CHAPLEO BUILDING, HENRY BOOT WAY	
Internal Address:	PRIORY PARK	
City:	HULL	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	HU4 7DY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8475832
Patent Number:	10406160
Application Number:	16509287
Application Number:	16439530
Application Number:	16511210

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3604543009

Email: generalipmailbox@indivior.com

Correspondent Name: INDIVIOR INC.

Address Line 1: 10710 MIDLOTHIAN TURNPIKE

Address Line 2: ATTN: IP, LEGAL AND GOVERNANCE
Address Line 4: NORTH CHESTERFIELD, VIRGINIA 23235

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	009, 010, 036
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTEN CLOPP
SIGNATURE:	/Kristen Clopp/
DATE SIGNED:	04/29/2021

PATENT 506636376 REEL: 056092 FRAME: 0874

Total Attachments: 2

source=Indivior Address Change_FINAL_04272021#page1.tif source=Indivior Address Change_FINAL_04272021#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 056092 FRAME: 0875

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignee: INDIVIOR UK LIMITED

Filed via EPAS

ASSIGNMENT – ADDRESS CHANGE REQUEST

The mailing address currently listed for the Assignee of Record in connection with the below-referenced U.S Patents/Patent Applications is:

INDIVIOR UK LIMITED 103-105 Bath Road Slough, Berkshire SL1 3UH United Kingdom

The Assignee of Record respectfully requests their address be updated, in connection with the below-referenced matters, as follows:

INDIVIOR UK LIMITED
The Chapleo Building, Henry Boot Way
Priory Park
Hull HU4 7DY
Unite Kingdom

U. S. Patents No(s).

8,475,832 (IND-009US)

10,406,160 (IND-036USC4)

U.S. Patent Application No(s).

16/509,287 (IND-010USC3)

16/439,530 (IND-009USC7)

16/511,210 (IND-036USC5)

PATENT REEL: 056092 FRAME: 0876 Applicants hereby requests an updated Notice of Recordation be issued for these referenced

matters. In the event there are any outstanding issues, please contact the undersign at the number listed

below.

Applicant believes no fees are due at this time. However, the Commissioner is hereby authorized

to charge any fees that may be due in connection with this request, or credit any overpayment of the same,

to Deposit Account No. 603385.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: April 29, 2021

By: /Lisa E. Stahl /

Lisa E. Stahl

Registration No. 56,704

INDIVIOR INC.

Customer No.: 163173 10710 Midlothian Turnpike

North Chesterfield, Virginia 23235

Phone: 804-379-1090/ Fax: 804-379-1215

PATENT REEL: 056092 FRAME: 0877

RECORDED: 04/29/2021